Bus

Bus B2 Cwm Talwg Estate - Barry Morrisons via Gibbons-

down, Barry Hospital

Direction
Gwenog Court — Barry Kwik Fit

26 stops

Open route schedule

Gwenog Court

Alwen Drive

Nant Talwg

Pontypridd Road

Bedlington Terrace

College Road

Barry College

Barry Hospital

Route schedule
Gwenog Court — Barry Kwik Fit

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Gwenog Court

Go to website

09:40-15:51

09:40-15:51

09:40-15:51

09:40-15:51

09:40-15:51

09:40-15:51

Stops: 26
St David's Church ops

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min
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High Schodl

Winston Square

Winifred Avenue
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B2 — Cwm Talwg Estate - Barry Morrisons via BusMaps
Gibbonsdown, Barry Hospital
Barry Road

Crogan Hill
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Tynewydd Inn

Barry Town Centre 4

Holton Road

Barry Civic Offices 1

Barry Kwik Fit



Direction

Barry Kwik Fit — Gwenog Court

25 stops

Open route schedule

Barry Kwik Fit

Council Civic Offices 2

Hanover Street

Devon Avenue

Barry Kwik Fit

Wyndham Street

Barry Town Centre 2

Tynewydd Inn

Orchard Drive

Jenner Park

Dyfan Road

Treharne Rd Upper

Ramsey Road

Pendine Close

Lower Merthyr Dyfan

Barry Rugby Club

Shakespeare Road

Chaucer Road

Winston Square

Winston Road

St David's Church

Barry Hospital

Barry College

Aeron Close

Gwenog Court

Route schedule
Barry Kwik Fit — Gwenog Court

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Barry Kwik Fit
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

09:13-15:20

09:13-15:20

09:13-15:20

09:13-15:20

09:13-15:20

09:13-15:20


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-B2-1331615472-865518155

B2 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Barry

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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